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2015-2016 Results and Awards

To find out results from other competitions, check www.midwestmarching.com,
www.marching.com,  www.ilmarching.com, or www.musicforall.org

VP Parade
Saturday, July 4th, 2015
Liberty Drum Challenge - 1st Place
Best Music
Best General Effect

SIU-E Marching Percussion Festival
Saturday, August 29th, 2015
2nd Place
Best Bass Line

BOA Clarksville, TN Regional
Saturday, September 19th, 2015
Grand Champion
Finals - Best Visual
Finals - Best General Effect
4A - Champion
4A - Best Music
4A - Best Visual
4A - Best General Effect

McKendree Preview of Champions
Saturday, September 26th, 2015
Grand Champion
Class 7A - First Place
Outstanding Music
Outstanding Visual
Outstanding Color Guard

BOA - St. Louis, MO Super Regional
Friday, October 16th and Saturday, October 17th, 2015
Finals - 12th Place

BOA - Indianapolis, IN Super Regional
Friday, October 23rd and Saturday, October 24th, 2015
Finals - 7th Place

University of Illinois Marching Band Championships
Saturday, October 31st, 2015
Governor's Trophy
Large School Grand Champion (Class 4A/5A/6A)
6A - Champion
6A - Best Music
6A - Best Visual
6A - Best General Effect
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Concert Band Results/Awards

ILMEA and Concert Band Awards

Congrats all Solo/Ensemble participants!!!!

Best of the Day

ILMEA Competition District VI Concert Band / Orchestra / Jazz Band

ILMEA BAND:

Tavonn Adams
Drew Bailey
Mckay Bailey
Riley Bigham
Bianca Castillo
Erin Cornwall
Kayla Curry
Mitchell Dawson
Laura Green
Brianna Haas
Bryson Hartman
Nikolas Kanizar
Elizabeth Lemieux
Dana Merritt
Charles Moyers
Chris Ord
Cara Rhodes
Claire Riggs
Daniel Risberg
Anne Speight
Kara Tripp
Zoe Weld
Daniel Dowling
William Farrar
Ashlynn Honma
Megan Krneta

ILMEA ORCHESTRA:

Tom Gederman
Brandon Seaborne
Claudia Beck
David Lewis
Emily Reuther
Stephen Rhodes
Hannah Risberg
Lilly Schmidt

ILMEA JAZZ BAND:

Tavonn Adams
Drew Bailey
Bryan Garner

Please congratulate the following students who have been selected as ILMEA All State
Musicians or SIUE Bi-State Musicians when you see them!

2016 Illinois All-State Honor Band Members:
Band:

O'Fallon IL Township High School Bands in OFallon Illinois

2 of 3



Emily Reuther
Liz Lemieux
Kayla Curry
Stephen Rhodes
Anne Speight
Bianca Castillo
David Lewis
Daniel Dowling
Claudia Beck
Bryson Hartman
Drew Bailey
Daniel Risberg

Orchestra:

2016 SIUE Bi-State Band Selected Students: 
A Competition District VI Concert Band / Jazz Band

Stephen Rhodes
Daniel Risberg
Liz Lemieux
Laura Green
Mitchell Dawson
Richard Hurst
David Lewis
Zoe Weld
Daniel Dowling
William Farrar
Ashlynn Honma
Kara Tripp
Chris Ord
Charles Moyers
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